
First Name Last Name Email Address Course Name Course Id Section Location
Steven Adams steve.adams@sckans.edu Federal Income Taxation - Corporate ACCT482 PA Online
Brian Ward brian.ward@sckans.edu Business Quality Management BQM 301 PA Online
Jamilah Rattler jamilah.rattler@sckans.edu Organizational Leadership BQM 320 PA Online
Scott Jones scott.jones@sckans.edu Business Math BSAD218 PA Online
Susan Sutton susan.sutton@sckans.edu Financial Accounting Systems BSAD310 PA Online
Edward Doze edward.doze@sckans.edu Managerial Economics BSAD320 PA Online
James Ray james.ray@sckans.edu Organizational Behavior BSAD328 PA Online
Thomas Webb thomas.webb@sckans.edu Corporate Finance BSAD395 PA Online
Barbara Light barbie.light@sckans.edu Senior Capstone CAPS495 PB Online
Trisha Brauer trisha.brauer@sckans.edu Senior Capstone CAPS495 PA Online
Susane Gruning Susane.Gruning@sckans.edu Senior Capstone CAPS495 PH Online
Sara Garski sara.garski@sckans.edu Graduate Project CAPS600 PA Online
Eduardo Lopez eduardo.lopez@sckans.edu Perspectives in Policing CJUS315 PA Online
Deborah Mitchell deborah.mitchell@sckans.edu Criminal Law and Procedure CJUS425 PA Online
Robert Crites robert.crites@sckans.edu Criminal Justice Org: Admin & Mgmt CJUS430 PA McConnell Air Force Base
Kelli Kapp kelli.kapp@sckans.edu Speech COM 125 PA Online
Lisa Booth lisa.booth@sckans.edu Professional Communications COM 301 PA McConnell Air Force Base
Kara Johnson kara.johnson2@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PE Online
David Norman david.norman@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PD Online
Gina Jones gina.jones2@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PA Online
Samuel O'Donnell samuel.odonnell@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PB Online
Charles Stump chuck.stump@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PC Online
Sean Flory sean.flory@sckans.edu Information Literacy CORE110 PB Online
Alicia Marie Lillich alicia.lillich@sckans.edu Information Literacy CORE110 PC Online
Stephannie DeLong stephannie.delong@sckans.edu Information Literacy CORE110 PA Online
Keith Melvin keith.melvin@sckans.edu Introduction to Computers COT 101 PA McConnell Air Force Base
Yvonne Stone yvonne.stone@sckans.edu Microsoft PowerPoint COT 210 PA Online
Cindee Barnard cindee.barnard@sckans.edu Advanced Microsoft Word COT 311 PA Online
Russell Schoech russ.schoech@sckans.edu Local Networking Fundamentals COT 410 PA Online
Eric Zeidman eric.zeidman@sckans.edu Enterprise Forensics COT 420 PA Online
Czar Sebastian czar.sebastian@sckans.edu VBA, The Internet, and Microsoft Office CPT 323 PA Online
Dexter Fraser dexter.fraser@sckans.edu Java Programming Principles 1 CPT 421 PA Online
Elizabeth Parks elizabeth.parks@sckans.edu Composition 1 ENGL101 PA Online
Kristen Scott kristen.scott@sckans.edu Composition 2 ENGL102 PB Online
Christopher Baron chris.baron@sckans.edu Composition 2 ENGL102 PA Online
Rachel Brown rachel.brown2@sckans.edu Healthcare Law and Regulations HCA 305 PA Online
Danny Huckvale danny.huckvale@sckans.edu Policy Issues in Healthcare HCA 325 PA Online
Anita Kirkpatrick anita.kirkpatrick@sckans.edu Legal and Regulatory Environment of HR HRD 310 PA Online
Shelley Bradbury shelley.bradbury@sckans.edu Managing Human Resources HRD 345 PA Online
Marcus Carlson marcus.carlson@sckans.edu Ethics HUM 201 PA Online
James Strickland james.strickland@sckans.edu Ethics HUM 201 PB Online
Linda Burr linda.burr@sckans.edu Critical Thinking HUM 301 PB Online
Vernon Friday vernon.friday@sckans.edu Critical Thinking HUM 301 PA Online
Cynthia Jones cynthia.jones@sckans.edu Responsibility for the Future HUM 499 PB Online
Angela Goodson angela.goodson@sckans.edu Responsibility for the Future HUM 499 PA Online
Marcella Aycock marcella.aycock@sckans.edu Leadership Styles and Theories LEAD500 PA Online
Joseph Hamlett joseph.hamlett@sckans.edu Knowledge Based Leadership LEAD565 PA Online
Patricia Addesso patricia.addesso@sckans.edu Organizational Structures and Behavior LEAD575 PA Online
Brian Weaver brian.weaver@sckans.edu Legal Aspects Financial & Commercial Tra MACC511 PA Online
Kenneth Kolembe kenneth.kolembe@sckans.edu Intermediate Algebra MASC105 PA Online
Yiyun Culp sherri.culp@sckans.edu Statistics and Probability MASC110 PA Online
James Culp james.culp@sckans.edu College Algebra MASC115 PA Online
Whitney Stevens whitney.stevens@sckans.edu Org Behavior & Human Resource Mgmt MBA 500 PA Online
Randall Doll randall.doll@sckans.edu Organizational Dynamics and Change MBA 544 PA Online
Michael Corriere michael.corriere@sckans.edu Project Management Fundamentals MGMT505 PA Online
Roger Fuller roger.fuller@sckans.edu Ethics in Global Marketplace MGMT560 PA Online
Tanesha Morgan tanesha.morgan@sckans.edu Quality Mgmt & Statistical Analysis MGMT580 PA Online
Ashley Barlow-Thompson ashley.barlow-thomps@sckans.edu Practicum in Ministry MIN 454 PA Online
Cody Taylor cody.taylor@sckans.edu Administration of Information Security MSA 520 PA Online
Fred Newell fred.newell@sckans.edu Best Practices & Special Issues in Homel MSA 575 PA Online
Dante Penington dante.penington@sckans.edu Emergency, Disaster, & Contingency Plng MSA 585 PA Online
Patricia Howell patricia.howell@sckans.edu Healthcare Systems & Policy NURS329 PA Online
Melanie Larkin melanie.larkin@sckans.edu Community Based Public Health Nursing NURS408 PA Online
Shaun Stewart shaun.stewart@sckans.edu Organizational Quality Management OMGT305 PA Online
Lee Ann Ferguson leeann.ferguson@sckans.edu Managerial Accounting OMGT422 PA Online
Aenea Harbes aenea.harbes@sckans.edu General Psychology PSY 110 PA Online
Rachel Matthews rachel.matthews@sckans.edu Social Psychology PSY 262 PA Online
Matthew Brannagan matthew.brannagan@sckans.edu Emotion PSY 410 PA Online
William Smith william.smith@sckans.edu Introduction to Security SMGT311 PA Online
Amedee Jacques amedee.jacques@sckans.edu Information Security SMGT320 PA Online
Aaron Fenlason aaron.fenlason@sckans.edu Studies of the Old Testament SMIN503 PA Online
Shay Richardson shay.richardson@sckans.edu Principles of Microeconomics SSC 110 PA Online
Karen Irizarry karen.irizarry@sckans.edu Geography SSC 133 PA Online
Brian Perryman brian.perryman@sckans.edu Decision Sciences SSC 201 PA Online
Gregory Cole gregory.cole@sckans.edu Leadership Theories & Practical App STL 307 PA Online
Lauren Wawrzyniak lauren.wawrzyniak@sckans.edu Negotiation Skills STL 410 PA Online
Thomas Grafton thomas.grafton@sckans.edu Understanding the Old Testament THEO215 PA Online
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